Tel (718) 956-8900 • Fax (718) 956-9040
(800) 221-5510 • kec@keyelco.com
31-07 20th Road – Astoria, NY 11105-2017RoHS COMPLIANT ~ ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
P
LU
G
S

A
R
E
C
TE
S
T
JA
C
K
S
105
RoHS NON-RoHS
White Red Black Probe Dia. Probe
CAT NO. CAT NO. CAT NO. FIG. A B C D E R ± .001 (.03) Length
11001 11001-R 11001-B 3 .142 (3.6) .120 (3.0) .244 (6.2) .046 (1.2) .120 (3.0) .060 (1.5) .040 (1.0) .205 (5.2)
11002 11002-R 11002-B 3 .142 (3.6) .120 (3.0) .283 (7.2) .046 (1.2) .120 (3.0) .060 (1.5) .040 (1.0) .245 (6.2)
11003 11003-R 11003-B 3 .172 (4.4) .140 (3.6) .142 (3.6) .050 (1.3) .060 (1.5) .080 (2.0) .040 (1.0) .125 (3.2)
11004 11004-R 11004-B 3 .172 (4.4) .148 (3.8) .179 (4.5) .046 (1.2) .120 (3.0) .060 (1.5) .040 (1.0) .140 (3.6)
11005 11005-R 11005-B 3 .218 (5.5) .185 (4.7) .301 (7.6) .050 (1.3) .105 (2.7) .125 (3.2) .080 (2.0) .315 (8.0)
11006 11006-R 11006-B 3 .218 (5.5) .185 (4.7) .271 (6.9) .046 (1.2) .120 (3.0) .074 (1.9) .080 (2.0) .195 (4.9)
11007 11007-R 11007-B 3 .218 (5.5) .185 (4.7) .271 (6.9) .046 (1.2) .120 (3.0) .074 (1.9) .090 (2.3) .195 (4.9)
11008 11008-R 11008-B 3 .218 (5.5) .185 (4.7) .301 (7.6) .046 (1.2) .120 (3.0) .074 (1.9) .080 (2.0) .225 (5.7)
11009 11009-R 11009-B 3 .218 (5.5) .185 (4.7) .400 (10.2) .050 (1.3) .187 (4.8) .074 (1.9) .080 (2.0) .280 (7.1)
11010 11010-R 11010-B 3 .218 (5.5) .185 (4.7) .271 (6.9) .046 (1.2) .136 (3.5) .074 (1.9) .080 (2.0) .340 (8.6)
11011 11011-R 11011-B 4 .218 (5.5) — .430 (10.9) — .150 (3.8) .050 (1.3) .080 (2.0) .200 (5.1)
11012* 11012-R* 11012-B* 4 .218 (5.5) — .500 (12.7) — .150 (3.8) .050 (1.3) .080 (2.0) .280 (7.1)
11013 11013-R 11013-B 5 .218 (5.5) .187 (4.8) .689 (17.5) .500 (12.7) .125 (3.2) .050 (1.3) .080 (2.0) .500 (12.7)
11014 11014-R 11014-B 5 .218 (5.5) .187 (4.8) .378 (9.6) .400 (10.2) .125 (3.2) .050 (1.3) .080 (2.0) .250 (6.4)
11015 11015-R 11015-B 5 .218 (5.5) .187 (4.8) .378 (9.6) .400 (10.2) .187 (4.7) .035 (.89) .080 (2.0) .250 (6.4)
11016 11016-R 11016-B 5 .218 (5.5) .187 (4.8) .378 (9.6) .500 (12.7) .125 (3.2) .050 (1.3) .080 (2.0) .250 (6.4)
E
.140 [3.6]
RF
.125 [3.2]